Touching Spirit Bear Reading Schedule
*Discussion questions and blog posts will be on the class website. Quizzes will not be posted online and must be completed in class. 

· 
· Tuesday, May 3- Chapters 1-2
· Wednesday, May 4- Chapters 3-5
· Thursday, May 5- Chapters 6-8
· Monday, May 9- Chapters 9-10
· Tuesday, May 10- Chapters 11-13
· Wednesday, May 11- Chapters 14-15
· Thursday, May 12- Chapters 16-18
· Monday, May 16- Chapters 19-20
· Tuesday, May 17- Chapters 21-22
· Wednesday, May 18- Chapters 23-25
· Thursday, May 19- Chapters 26-28
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